
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00090

01/26/2
022

AILEY, JOSHUA 
ODIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AILEY,
JOSHUA ODIN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00089

01/26/2
022

AILEY, KYLE 
ANDREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AILEY,
KYLE ANDREW

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00091

01/26/2
022

ARELLANO, LAURA 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ARELLANO, LAURA ANN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00008

01/26/2
022

BARNES, CHARLES 
E. Defendant

FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. 
BARNES, CHARLES E.

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00008

01/26/2
022

BARNES, SABRINA 
M Defendant

FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. 
BARNES, CHARLES E.

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00092

01/26/2
022

BOECKMAN, ANTHONY 
P Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOECKMAN, ANTHONY P

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00093

01/26/2
022

BOLIN, ALYSSA 
KAYLYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOLIN, ALYSSA KAYLYNN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00085

01/26/2
022

BRUNO, ANTHONY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRUNO, ANTHONY

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00094

01/26/2
022

CAMARILLO PUENTE, 
ALONSO DE JESUS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CAMARILLO PUENTE, ALONSO 
DE JESUS

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00095

01/26/2
022

CAMARILLO PUENTE, 
ALONSO DE JESUS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CAMARILLO PUENTE, ALONSO 
DE JESUS

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00096

01/26/2
022

CHARBONNEAU, 
CORDELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHARBONNEAU, CORDELL

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00018

01/26/2
022

COFFEY, PETE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COFFEY, PETE III

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00097

01/26/2
022

COPPINGER, JULIE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COPPINGER, JULIE MARIE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00098

01/26/2
022

COPPINGER, JULIE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COPPINGER, JULIE MARIE

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00009

01/26/2
022

CUNNINGHAM, DENVER 
SCOTT Person 1

CUNNINGHAM, DENVER SCOTT 
and RICHISON, ANGELA KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00099

01/26/2
022

FARMER, JIMMY 
ALVIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FARMER, 
JIMMY ALVIN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00100

01/26/2
022

FIORETTI, REMINGTON 
LOUIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FIORETTI, 
REMINGTON LOUIS

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00008

01/26/2
022

FOURSIGHT CAPITAL 
LLC Plaintiff

FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. 
BARNES, CHARLES E.

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00037

01/26/2
022

GODDARD, NOAH ALLEN 
CREED Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GODDARD,
NOAH ALLEN CREED

BATTERY UPON POLICE 
OFFICER AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00008

01/26/2
022

HIGGINS, KAITLYN 
M Plaintiff

HIGGINS, KAITLYN M vs. SESTER, 
DEVIN EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00101

01/26/2
022

JAYASEKAR, 
NIVEDITA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JAYASEKAR, NIVEDITA

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00102

01/26/2
022

LAWRENCE, CHELSIE 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAWRENCE, CHELSIE ANN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00007

01/26/2
022

LEWIS, KATELYNN 
DIOR Plaintiff

LEWIS, KATELYNN DIOR vs. PATTON, 
NICHOLAS DYLAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00018

01/26/2
022

LOUD, JAMES 
EDWARD Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LOUD, 
JAMES EDWARD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00018

01/26/2
022

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LOUD, 
JAMES EDWARD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00046

01/26/2
022

MASHBURN, GINNY 
REBECCA Defendant

SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA,
LLC vs. MASHBURN, GINNY 
REBECCA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00103

01/26/2
022

MITCHELL-WALKER, 
BRITTANY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MITCHELL-WALKER, BRITTANY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00086

01/26/2
022

NELSON, MELISSA 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NELSON, 
MELISSA ANN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L.
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00020

01/26/2
022

NUNEZ, RUDY 
RICARDO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NUNEZ, 
RUDY RICARDO

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00087

01/26/2
022

OLSEN, NOAH Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OLSEN, 
NOAH

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00088

01/26/2
022

OLSEN, NOAH Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OLSEN, NOAH

FAIL TO HAVE D.L. IN 
POSSESSION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00105

01/26/2
022

PACKARD, RHONDA 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PACKARD, RHONDA LYNN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00007

01/26/2
022

PATTON, NICHOLAS 
DYLAN Defendant

LEWIS, KATELYNN DIOR vs. 
PATTON, NICHOLAS DYLAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00106

01/26/2
022

PILANT, CONNOR 
LIVINGSTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PILANT, CONNOR LIVINGSTON

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00036

01/26/2
022

RHODD, ANGELA 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, ANGELA RENEE

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS, AGGRAVATED (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00009

01/26/2
022

RICHISON, ANGELA 
KAY Person 2

CUNNINGHAM, DENVER 
SCOTT and RICHISON, ANGELA
KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00019

01/26/2
022

SAWYER, STEVEN 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SAWYER, STEVEN MICHAEL

DUI (TPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00046

01/26/2
022

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC Plaintiff

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. 
MASHBURN, GINNY REBECCA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00008

01/26/2
022

SESTER, DEVIN 
EUGENE Defendant

HIGGINS, KAITLYN M vs. 
SESTER, DEVIN EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00107

01/26/2
022

STOVER, RY 
WESLEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STOVER, RY WESLEY

TEXTING WHILE OPERATING 
NON-COMMERCIAL MOTOR 
VEHICLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00108

01/26/2
022

STOVER, RY 
WESLEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STOVER, RY WESLEY

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00109

01/26/2
022

TATTERSHALL, WILLARD 
E Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TATTERSHALL, WILLARD E

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00110

01/26/2
022

TESTON, BENJAMIN 
I Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TESTON, BENJAMIN I

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00111

01/26/2
022

VARELA, LINDA 
BETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VARELA, LINDA BETH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00013

01/26/2
022

WRIGHT, JASON 
TYRELL Defendant

WRIGHT, MELISSA DIANE vs. 
WRIGHT, JASON TYRELL

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00013

01/26/20
22

WRIGHT, MELISSA 
DIANE Plaintiff

WRIGHT, MELISSA DIANE vs. 
WRIGHT, JASON TYRELL

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00112

01/26/20
22

ZIMMERMAN, LAUREN 
KRISTEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ZIMMERMAN, LAUREN KRISTEN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)
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