Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00090	01/26/2 022	AILEY, JOSHUA ODIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AILEY, JOSHUA ODIN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00089	01/26/2 022	AILEY, KYLE ANDREW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AILEY, KYLE ANDREW	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	ARELLANO, LAURA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	00091	022	ANN Defendant	ARELLANO, LAURA ANN	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CJ-2022-	01/26/2	BARNES, CHARLES	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs.	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
(Newkirk)	00008	022	E. Defendant	BARNES, CHARLES E.	
Kay	CJ-2022-	01/26/2	BARNES, SABRINA	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs.	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
(Newkirk)	00008	022	M Defendant	BARNES, CHARLES E.	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00092	01/26/2 022	BOECKMAN, ANTHONY P Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOECKMAN, ANTHONY P	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	BOLIN, ALYSSA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00093	022	KAYLYNN <b>Defendant</b>	BOLIN, ALYSSA KAYLYNN	
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	BRUNO, ANTHONY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE
(Newkirk)	00085	022		BRUNO, ANTHONY	STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00094	01/26/2 022	CAMARILLO PUENTE, ALONSO DE JESUS <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMARILLO PUENTE, ALONSO DE JESUS	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00095	01/26/2 022	CAMARILLO PUENTE, ALONSO DE JESUS <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMARILLO PUENTE, ALONSO DE JESUS	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00096	01/26/2 022	CHARBONNEAU, CORDELL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHARBONNEAU, CORDELL	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	CM-2022-	01/26/2	COFFEY, PETE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
(Newkirk)	00018	022		COFFEY, PETE III	& BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00097	01/26/2 022	COPPINGER, JULIE MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COPPINGER, JULIE MARIE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	COPPINGER, JULIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)
(Newkirk)	00098	022	MARIE Defendant	COPPINGER, JULIE MARIE	
Kay	ML-2022-	01/26/2	CUNNINGHAM, DENVER	CUNNINGHAM, DENVER SCOTT and RICHISON, ANGELA KAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00009	022	SCOTT Person 1		APPLICATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	FARMER, JIMMY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FARMER,	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	00099	022	ALVIN Defendant	JIMMY ALVIN	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00100	01/26/2 022	FIORETTI, REMINGTON LOUIS <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FIORETTI, REMINGTON LOUIS	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	CJ-2022-	01/26/2	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs.	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
(Newkirk)	00008	022	LLC Plaintiff	BARNES, CHARLES E.	
Kay	CF-2022-	01/26/2	GODDARD, NOAH ALLEN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GODDARD, NOAH ALLEN CREED	BATTERY UPON POLICE
(Newkirk)	00037	022	CREED <b>Defendant</b>		OFFICER AFC (FEL)
Kay	PO-2022-	01/26/2	HIGGINS, KAITLYN	HIGGINS, KAITLYN M vs. SESTER,	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00008	022	M Plaintiff	DEVIN EUGENE	
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	JAYASEKAR,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00101	022	NIVEDITA Defendant	JAYASEKAR, NIVEDITA	
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	LAWRENCE, CHELSIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	00102	022	ANN Defendant	LAWRENCE, CHELSIE ANN	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00007	01/26/2 022	LEWIS, KATELYNN DIOR <b>Plaintiff</b>	LEWIS, KATELYNN DIOR vs. PATTON, NICHOLAS DYLAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CS-2022-	01/26/2	LOUD, JAMES	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LOUD,	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00018	022	EDWARD Defendant	JAMES EDWARD	
Kay	CS-2022-	01/26/2	LVNV FUNDING	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LOUD,	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00018	022	LLC Plaintiff	JAMES EDWARD	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00046	01/26/2 022	MASHBURN, GINNY REBECCA Defendant	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. MASHBURN, GINNY REBECCA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	MITCHELL-WALKER,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	00103	022	BRITTANY Defendant	MITCHELL-WALKER, BRITTANY	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	NELSON, MELISSA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NELSON,	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
(Newkirk)	00086	022	ANN Defendant	MELISSA ANN	
Kay	CM-2022-	01/26/2	NUNEZ, RUDY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NUNEZ,	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00020	022	RICARDO <b>Defendant</b>	RUDY RICARDO	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00087	01/26/2 022	OLSEN, NOAH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OLSEN, NOAH	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	OLSEN, NOAH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO HAVE D.L. IN
(Newkirk)	00088	022		OLSEN, NOAH	POSSESSION (TR)
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	PACKARD, RHONDA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00105	022	LYNN Defendant	PACKARD, RHONDA LYNN	
Kay	PO-2022-	01/26/2	PATTON, NICHOLAS	LEWIS, KATELYNN DIOR vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00007	022	DYLAN Defendant	PATTON, NICHOLAS DYLAN	
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	PILANT, CONNOR	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
(Newkirk)	00106	022	LIVINGSTON Defendant	PILANT, CONNOR LIVINGSTON	
Kay	CF-2022-	01/26/2	RHODD, ANGELA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL
(Newkirk)	00036	022	RENEE Defendant	RHODD, ANGELA RENEE	DRUGS, AGGRAVATED (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00009	01/26/2 022	RICHISON, ANGELA KAY Person 2	CUNNINGHAM, DENVER SCOTT and RICHISON, ANGELA KAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	CM-2022-	01/26/2	SAWYER, STEVEN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI (TPD) (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00019	022	MICHAEL Defendant	SAWYER, STEVEN MICHAEL	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00046	01/26/2 022	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. MASHBURN, GINNY REBECCA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	PO-2022-	01/26/2	SESTER, DEVIN	HIGGINS, KAITLYN M vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00008	022	EUGENE Defendant	SESTER, DEVIN EUGENE	
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	STOVER, RY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	TEXTING WHILE OPERATING NON-COMMERCIAL MOTOR VEHICLE
(Newkirk)	00107	022	WESLEY Defendant	STOVER, RY WESLEY	
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	STOVER, RY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUS (TR)
(Newkirk)	00108	022	WESLEY <b>Defendant</b>	STOVER, RY WESLEY	
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	TATTERSHALL, WILLARD E Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	00109	022		TATTERSHALL, WILLARD E	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	TESTON, BENJAMIN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	00110	022	I Defendant	TESTON, BENJAMIN I	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/2	VARELA, LINDA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	00111	022	BETH Defendant	VARELA, LINDA BETH	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	FD-2022-	01/26/2	WRIGHT, JASON	WRIGHT, MELISSA DIANE vs.	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00013	022	TYRELL Defendant	WRIGHT, JASON TYRELL	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FD-2022-	01/26/20	WRIGHT, MELISSA	WRIGHT, MELISSA DIANE vs.	DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00013	22	DIANE Plaintiff	WRIGHT, JASON TYRELL	MARRIAGE
Kay	TR-2022-	01/26/20	ZIMMERMAN, LAUREN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00112	22	KRISTEN Defendant	ZIMMERMAN, LAUREN KRISTEN	